FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Toka    12' -  30' Square Steel Pole
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Formed A500 square steel tube welded to an
A36 steel baseplate. Wood panel is assembled through glulam
construction and precision machined using CNC technology.
Adhesive complies with ASTM D-2559 glulam construction

6. Consult factory for banner size based upon allowable EPA.
7. Due to the nature of galvanization, some surface smoothness imperfections can be present.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: TOKA-S-20-C5-A18-B12-S5-CAT-BD-STD
 A Side
5 Fixture Mounting Height
BLANK No fixture on this side
A12 12'
A30 30'
A** Specify
 B Side
6 Fixture Mounting Height
BLANK No fixture on this side
B** Specify
 C Side
7 Fixture Mounting
BLANK No fixture on this side
C** Specify
1 Series
TOKA Toka
2 Pole Angle
S Straight
T Tilted
3 Pole Height
12 12'
30 30'
** Specify
4 Pole Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
 D Side
8 Fixture Mounting Height
BLANK No fixture on this side
D** Specify
9 Panel Material
P1/S* Wood (specify wood color)(3)
P2/C* Aluminum (specify paint color)(3)
WS Weathering Steel
10 Options
CAT Catenary(4)
LED LED Strip(5)
BNR Banner Arms(6)
GALV Galvanization(7)
GFCI GFCI Box
11 Anchor Bolts
BD Bolt Down Anchors (recommended)
CN Traditional Anchors with Cap Nuts
12 Special
STD Standard
10'
20'
30'
Straight(1) Tilted(2)
 Pole Weight
110lbs + 19lbs/ft
Size
6"
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
TOKA
1 11
19"
10"
A Side
B Side
13"
16"
C Side D Side
STD
12
47Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Toka    A-Side Vertical LED Option
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: LED-L30SO-UNV
3 Light Source(4)
SO Standard Output
MO Mid Output
HO High Output
4 Voltage
UNV 120-277VAC
1 Toka Option
LED LED Strip
2 Light Color
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
AMB Amber
RED Red
GRN Green
BLU Blue
RGBW/** Color Changing(3)
Lumens(2)